

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 2 8 4 4 O F 2 0 0 2

B A N G A L O R E D E V E L O P M E N T A U T H O R I T Y

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M / S . G A N A P A T H Y A R A J A E N T E R P R I S E S & A N R .  
)

Respondent(s)

Date: 2 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . K . S E M A

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Kulk a r ni, Adv.

Mr. M.gireesh Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. Vijay Ku m a r ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. P . Singh,Adv.(N P)

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By way of last chance, four weeks' time is allowed  
to bring on LR s of sole proprietor on record.

( P A W A N K U M A R )  
C O U R T M A S T E R

( A N A N D S I N G H )  
C O U R T M A S T E R