

T  
ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2844 OF 2002

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. GANAPATHYARAJA ENTERPRISES & ANR.  
(With appln(s) for bringing on record  
respondent and office report)

Respondent(s)  
the lrs. of deceased

Date: 12/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody is present for any of the litigant.

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service upon the unserved respondents is  
allowed, permitted to be served through nearest civil court or  
trial court.

List again on 27.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

rd