

\202ITEM NO.11
(In chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2844 OF 2002

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. GANAPATHYARAJA ENTERPRISES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased
respondent no.1 and office report)

Date: 09/02/2011 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.
For Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.(NP)
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.4 is allowed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master